
Autocross Championship
Round 4, 30 November 2024, Surface: Grass INTERCLUB 8
J indicates junior driver (25 years or younger) * indicates a cone struck and 5 seconds penalty has been added.

NS indicates non point scoring entry NM indicates non-member as does the name of another club (i.e. Ratec)

# Indicates a wrong direction and slowest time plus 5 seconds has been used

Place Driver Club J
u

n
io

r

Car Best 1 Best 1 Best 1 Total Diff to 1st Diff to Pre

1 Adrian Harris CCC Mini Moke1340 129.73 * 116.35 116.35 116.27 * 109.80 109.80 122.00 * 118.99 118.99 345.14 0.00 0.00

2 Neil Gardner CCC Starlet 1343 129.03 121.59 121.59 112.09 112.25 112.09 119.11 115.26 115.26 348.94 3.80 3.80

3 John Rathgen CCC Yaris GR41618 t 121.73 121.72 * 121.72 114.91 111.90 111.90 119.11 116.63 116.63 350.25 5.11 1.31

4 Alan Groves Ash Charade 1598 125.86 118.75 118.75 128.73 116.62 * 116.62 130.91 117.57 117.57 352.94 7.80 2.69

5 Ryan Denize CCC Impreza 1998 136.17 * 120.84 120.84 127.85 * 114.79 114.79 120.12 119.07 119.07 354.70 9.56 1.76

6 Nick Sligo CCC MX5 1598 131.27 121.57 121.57 144.81 ** 116.55 116.55 128.73 120.50 120.50 358.62 13.48 3.92

7 Steve Pritchard Ratec Legacy 1998 t 128.90 121.33 121.33 120.80 116.59 116.59 130.32 122.06 122.06 359.98 14.84 1.36

8 Harry Webbink CCC Swift 1600 129.40 121.18 121.18 118.26 117.34 117.34 124.54 123.61 123.61 362.13 16.99 2.15

9 Ayven Dunn CCC MX5 1590 138.43 122.50 122.50 120.97 118.28 118.28 127.20 122.10 122.10 362.88 17.74 0.75

10 Peter Flewellen CCC Mini 2790 137.80 124.98 124.98 115.85 117.13 115.85 122.64 148.18 # 122.64 363.47 18.33 0.59

11 Daniel Collis CCC MX5 1597 156.70 *** 127.13 127.13 138.21 * 118.86 118.86 137.51 124.36 124.36 370.35 25.21 6.88

12 Craig Duffield Ash SP20 1998 132.76 126.45 126.45 126.67 * 120.63 120.63 131.90 124.77 124.77 371.85 26.71 1.50

13 Neil Worthington CCC MX5 1598 154.53 * 122.06 122.06 135.35 125.79 125.79 125.59 125.16 125.16 373.01 27.87 1.16

14 Lily Chapman CCC Applause 1589 134.12 130.70 * 130.70 123.85 120.33 120.33 128.46 122.72 122.72 373.75 28.61 0.74

15 Bruce Monro Ratec Escort 3500 135.78 126.82 126.82 124.21 121.08 121.08 146.96 128.37 128.37 376.27 31.13 2.52

16 Des Shackel CCC 306 1598 r 135.44 126.01 126.01 128.92 131.57 128.92 123.50 127.73 123.50 378.43 33.29 2.16

17 Eli Callaghan-ThomasCCC J Starlet 1298 141.18 134.46 134.46 132.47 123.20 123.20 148.18 # 126.56 126.56 384.22 39.08 5.79

18 Samantha Denize CCC J Impreza 1998 136.14 135.12 135.12 139.00 ** 125.02 125.02 133.10 143.18 * 133.10 393.24 48.10 9.02

19 Priya Schelling CCC MX5 1839 136.01 129.52 129.52 132.20 133.24 132.20 148.18 # 133.47 133.47 395.19 50.05 1.95

20 Mabel Harris NM J Moke 1340 141.66 134.26 134.26 138.24 # 127.30 127.30 148.18 # 136.16 * 136.16 397.72 52.58 2.53

21 Bonnie Shackel Ratec J 306 1800 138.00 131.57 131.57 131.59 129.89 129.89 145.61 137.88 * 137.88 399.34 54.20 1.62

22 Julia Foster CCC MX5 1598 138.37 149.48 * 138.37 139.29 132.40 132.40 147.68 141.78 141.78 412.55 67.41 13.21

cc Test 1 Test 2 Test 3


